European Catalogue
Product Types
2
Table of Contents
Table of Contents� 2
Product Types� 3
Curve Types�������������������������������������������������������������������������4
Fixed Electrophysiology Catheter Curve Types� 4

5SSF-YNXE-4A252 115 2-5-2 Y Nominal Extra Extended 6F
5SSF-YLXE-4A252 115 2-5-2 Y Large Extra Extended 6F
Ordering Information
Quadpolar 2-5-2 Electrode Spacing
Compatible with
X-D10 Extension
Cable
Khelix Fixed Curve Electrophysiology
Catheters
Catheter Configurations
13
Quadpolar fixed curve catheters
Khelix Fixed Curve
Electrophysiology Catheters
Product Reference
Number
Usable
Length
Electrode
Spacing
Shape
Curve Curve Size Curve Reach Shaft
Size
5SSF-ANN-4A555 115 5-5-5 A Nominal Nominal 6F
5SSF-ALN-4A555 115 5-5-5 A Large Nominal  6F
5SSF-ANE-4A555 115 5-5-5 A Nominal Extended 6F
5SSF-ALE-4A555 115 5-5-5 A Large Extended 6F
5SSF-DNN-4A555 115 5-5-5 D Nominal Nominal 6F
5SSF-DLN-4A555 115 5-5-5 D Large Nominal 6F
5SSF-DNE-4A555 115 5-5-5 D Nominal Extended 6F
5SSF-DLE-4A555 115 5-5-5 D Large Extended 6F
5SSF-FNN-4A555 115 5-5-5 F Nominal Nominal 6F
5SSF-FLN-4A555 115 5-5-5 F Large Nominal 6F
5SSF-FNE-4A555 115 5-5-5 F Nominal Extended 6F
5SSF-FLE-4A555 115 5-5-5 F Large Extended 6F
5SSF-YNN-4A555 115 5-5-5 Y Nominal Nominal 6F
5SSF-YLN-4A555 115 5-5-5 Y Large Nominal 6F
5SSF-YNE-4A555 115 5-5-5 Y Nominal Extended 6F
5SSF-YLE-4A555 115 5-5-5 Y Large Extended 6F
5SSF-YNXE-4A555 115 5-5-5 Y Nominal Extra Extended 6F
5SSF-YLXE-4A555 115 5-5-5 Y Large Extra Extended 6F
Ordering Information
Quadpolar 5-5-5 Electrode Spacing
Compatible with
X-D10 Extension
Cable
14
Quadpolar fixed curve catheters
Khelix Fixed Curve
Electrophysiology Catheters
Product Reference
Number
Usable
Length
Electrode
Spacing
Shape
Curve Curve Size Curve Reach Shaft
Size
5SSF-ANN-4A101010 115 10-10-10 A Nominal Nominal 6F
5SSF-ALN-4A101010 115 10-10-10 A Large Nominal 6F
5SSF-ANE-4A101010 115 10-10-10 A Nominal Extended 6F
5SSF-ALE-4A101010 115 10-10-10 A Large Extended 6F
5SSF-DNN-4A101010 115 10-10-10 D Nominal Nominal 6F
5SSF-DLN-4A101010 115 10-10-10 D Large Nominal 6F
5SSF-DNE-4A101010 115 10-10-10 D Nominal Extended 6F
5SSF-DLE-4A101010 115 10-10-10 D Large Extended 6F
5SSF-FNN-4A101010 115 10-10-10 F Nominal Nominal 6F
5SSF-FLN-4A101010 115 10-10-10 F Large Nominal 6F
5SSF-FNE-4A101010 115 10-10-10 F Nominal Extended 6F
5SSF-FLE-4A101010 115 10-10-10 F Large Extended 6F
5SSF-YNN-4A101010 115 10-10-10 Y Nominal Nominal 6F
5SSF-YLN-4A101010 115 10-10-10 Y Large Nominal 6F
5SSF-YNE-4A101010 115 10-10-10 Y Nominal Extended 6F
5SSF-YLE-4A101010 115 10-10-10 Y Large Extended 6F
5SSF-YNXE-4A101010 115 10-10-10 Y Nominal Extra Extended 6F
5SSF-YLXE-4A101010 115 10-10-10 Y Large Extra Extended 6F
Ordering Information
Quadpolar 10-10-10 Electrode Spacing
Compatible with
X-D10 Extension
Cable
Hexpolar fixed curve catheters
15
Hexpolar fixed curve catheters
Khelix Fixed Curve
Electrophysiology Catheters
Product Reference
Number
Usable
Length
Electrode
Spacing
Shape
Curve Curve Size Curve Reach Shaft
Size
5SSF-ANN-6A252 115 2-5-2 A Nominal Nominal 6F
5SSF-ALN-6A252 115 2-5-2 A Large Nominal 6F
5SSF-ANE-6A252 115 2-5-2 A Nominal Extended 6F
5SSF-ALE-6A252 115 2-5-2 A Large Extended 6F
5SSF-DNN-6A252 115 2-5-2 D Nominal Nominal 6F
5SSF-DLN-6A252 115 2-5-2 D Large Nominal 6F
5SSF-DNE-6A252 115 2-5-2 D Nominal Extended 6F
5SSF-DLE-6A252 115 2-5-2 D Large Extended 6F
5SSF-FNN-6A252 115 2-5-2 F Nominal Nominal 6F
5SSF-FLN-6A252 115 2-5-2 F Large Nominal 6F
5SSF-FNE-6A252 115 2-5-2 F Nominal Extended 6F
5SSF-FLE-6A252 115 2-5-2 F Large Extended 6F
5SSF-YNN-6A252 115 2-5-2 Y Nominal Nominal 6F
5SSF-YLN-6A252 115 2-5-2 Y Large Nominal 6F
5SSF-YNE-6A252 115 2-5-2 Y Nominal Extended 6F
5SSF-YLE-6A252 115 2-5-2 Y Large Extended 6F
5SSF-YNXE-6A252 115 2-5-2 Y Nominal Extra Extended 6F
5SSF-YLXE-6A252 115 2-5-2 Y Large Extra Extended 6F
Ordering Information
Hexpolar 2-5-2 Electrode Spacing
Compatible with
X-D10 Extension
Cable
16
Hexpolar fixed curve catheters
Khelix Fixed Curve
Electrophysiology Catheters
Product Reference
Number
Usable
Length
Electrode
Spacing
Shape
Curve Curve Size Curve Reach
5SSF-ANN-6A555 115 5-5-5 A Nominal Nominal 6F
5SSF-ALN-6A555 115 5-5-5 A Large Nominal 6F
5SSF-ANE-6A555 115 5-5-5 A Nominal Extended 6F
5SSF-ALE-6A555 115 5-5-5 A Large Extended 6F
5SSF-DNN-6A555 115 5-5-5 D Nominal Nominal 6F
5SSF-DLN-6A555 115 5-5-5 D Large Nominal 6F
5SSF-DNE-6A555 115 5-5-5 D Nominal Extended 6F
5SSF-DLE-6A555 115 5-5-5 D Large Extended 6F
5SSF-FNN-6A555 115 5-5-5 F Nominal Nominal 6F
5SSF-FLN-6A555 115 5-5-5 F Large Nominal 6F
5SSF-FNE-6A555 115 5-5-5 F Nominal Extended 6F
5SSF-FLE-6A555 115 5-5-5 F Large Extended 6F
5SSF-YNN-6A555 115 5-5-5 Y Nominal Nominal 6F
5SSF-YLN-6A555 115 5-5-5 Y Large Nominal 6F
5SSF-YNE-6A555 115 5-5-5 Y Nominal Extended 6F
5SSF-YLE-6A555 115 5-5-5 Y Large Extended 6F
5SSF-YNXE-6A555 115 5-5-5 Y Nominal Extra Extended 6F
5SSF-YLXE-6A555 115 5-5-5 Y Large Extra Extended 6F
Ordering Information
Hexpolar 5-5-5 Electrode Spacing
Compatible with
X-D10 Extension
Cable
17
Hexpolar fixed curve catheters
Khelix Fixed Curve
Electrophysiology Catheters
Product Reference
Number
Usable
Length
Electrode
Spacing
Shape
Curve Curve Size Curve Reach
5SSF-ANN-6A101010 115 10-10-10 A Nominal Nominal 6F
5SSF-ALN-6A101010 115 10-10-10 A Large Nominal 6F
5SSF-ANE-6A101010 115 10-10-10 A Nominal Extended 6F
5SSF-ALE-6A101010 115 10-10-10 A Large Extended 6F
5SSF-DNN-6A101010 115 10-10-10 D Nominal Nominal 6F
5SSF-DLN-6A101010 115 10-10-10 D Large Nominal 6F
5SSF-DNE-6A101010 115 10-10-10 D Nominal Extended 6F
5SSF-DLE-6A101010 115 10-10-10 D Large Extended 6F
5SSF-FNN-6A101010 115 10-10-10 F Nominal Nominal 6F
5SSF-FLN-6A101010 115 10-10-10 F Large Nominal 6F
5SSF-FNE-6A101010 115 10-10-10 F Nominal Extended 6F
5SSF-FLE-6A101010 115 10-10-10 F Large Extended 6F
5SSF-YNN-6A101010 115 10-10-10 Y Nominal Nominal 6F
5SSF-YLN-6A101010 115 10-10-10 Y Large Nominal 6F
5SSF-YNE-6A101010 115 10-10-10 Y Nominal Extended 6F
5SSF-YLE-6A101010 115 10-10-10 Y Large Extended 6F
5SSF-YNXE-6A101010 115 10-10-10 Y Nominal Extra Extended 6F
5SSF-YLXE-6A101010 115 10-10-10 Y Large Extra Extended 6F
Ordering Information
Hexpolar 10-10-10 Electrode Spacing
Compatible with
X-D10 Extension

SS1 - D0U - 10A6555 10 5-5-5 Active 115 6F
SS1 - D0U - 10A62102 10 2-10-2 Active 115 6F
Ordering Information
D
Curve
Compatible with
X-D10 Extension
Cable
Steerable Electrophysiology Catheters
Active Tip D curve Catheters
Passive Tip D curve Catheters
19
Passive Tip D curve Catheters
Steerable Electrophysiology
Catheters
Product Reference Code No. of
Electrodes
Electrode
Spacing
(mm)
Distal Type Working
Length (cm)
French
Size
SS1 - D0U - 04P6222 4 2-2-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - D0U - 04P6252 4 2-5-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - D0U - 04P6282 4 2-8-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - D0U - 04P6555 4 5-5-5 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - D0U - 04P62102 4 2-10-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - D0U - 06P6222 6 2-2-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - D0U - 06P6252 6 2-5-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - D0U - 06P6282 6 2-8-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - D0U - 06P6555 6 5-5-5 Passive 115 6F

SS1 - F0U - 10A6555 10 5-5-5 Active 115 6F
SS1 - F0U - 10A62102 10 2-10-2 Active 115 6F
Ordering Information
F
Curve
Compatible with
X-D10 Extension
Cable
Active Tip F curve Catheters
Passive Tip F curve Catheters
21
Passive Tip F curve Catheters
Steerable Electrophysiology
Catheters
Product Reference Code No. of
Electrodes
Electrode
Spacing
(mm)
Distal Type Working
Length (cm)
French
Size
SS1 - F0U - 04P6222 4 2-2-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - F0U - 04P6252 4 2-5-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - F0U - 04P6282 4 2-8-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - F0U - 04P6555 4 5-5-5 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - F0U - 04P62102 4 2-10-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - F0U - 06P6222 6 2-2-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - F0U - 06P6252 6 2-5-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - F0U - 06P6282 6 2-8-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - F0U - 06P6555 6 5-5-5 Passive 115 6F

SS1 - G0U - 10A6555 10 5-5-5 Active 115 6F
SS1 - G0U - 10A62102 10 2-10-2 Active 115 6F
Ordering Information
G
Curve
Compatible with
X-D10 Extension
Cable
Active Tip G curve Catheters
Passive Tip G curve Catheters
23
Passive Tip G curve Catheters
Steerable Electrophysiology
Catheters
Product Reference Code No. of
Electrodes
Electrode
Spacing
(mm)
Distal Type Working
Length (cm)
French
Size
SS1 - G0U - 04P6222 4 2-2-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - G0U - 04P6252 4 2-5-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - G0U - 04P6282 4 2-8-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - G0U - 04P6555 4 5-5-5 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - G0U - 04P62102 4 2-10-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - G0U - 06P6222 6 2-2-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - G0U - 06P6252 6 2-5-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - G0U - 06P6282 6 2-8-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - G0U - 06P6555 6 5-5-5 Passive 115 6F

SS1 - J0U - 10A6555 10 5-5-5 Active 115 6F
SS1 - J0U - 10A62102 10 2-10-2 Active 115 6F
Ordering Information
J
Curve
Compatible with
X-D10 Extension
Cable
Active Tip J curve Catheters
Passive Tip J curve Catheters
25
Passive Tip J curve Catheters
Steerable Electrophysiology
Catheters
Product Reference Code No. of
Electrodes
Electrode
Spacing
(mm)
Distal Type Working
Length (cm) French Size
SS1 - J0U - 04P6222 4 2-2-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - J0U - 04P6252 4 2-5-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - J0U - 04P6282 4 2-8-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - J0U - 04P6555 4 5-5-5 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - J0U - 04P62102 4 2-10-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - J0U - 06P6222 6 2-2-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - J0U - 06P6252 6 2-5-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - J0U - 06P6282 6 2-8-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - J0U - 06P6555 6 5-5-5 Passive 115 6F

SS1 - P0U - 10A62102 10 2-10-2 Active 115 6F
SS1 - P0U - 10A6101010 10 10-10-10 Active 115 6F
Ordering Information
P
Curve
Compatible with
X-D10 Extension
Cable
Active Tip P curve Catheters
Passive Tip P curve Catheters
27
Passive Tip P curve Catheters
Steerable Electrophysiology
Catheters
Product Reference Code No. of
Electrodes
Electrode
Spacing
(mm)
Distal Type Working
Length (cm) French Size
SS1 - P0U - 04P6222 4 2-2-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - P0U - 04P6252 4 2-5-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - P0U - 04P6282 4 2-8-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - P0U - 04P6555 4 5-5-5 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - P0U - 04P62102 4 2-10-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - P0U - 04P6101010 4 10-10-10 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - P0U - 06P6222 6 2-2-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - P0U - 06P6252 6 2-5-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - P0U - 06P6282 6 2-8-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - P0U - 06P6555 6 5-5-5 Passive 115 6F

SS1 - Q0U - 10A62102 10 2-10-2 Active 115 6F
SS1 - Q0U - 10A6101010 10 10-10-10 Active 115 6F
Ordering Information
Q
Curve
Compatible with
X-D10 Extension
Cable
Active Tip Q curve Catheters
Passive Tip Q curve Catheters
29
Passive Tip Q curve Catheters
Steerable Electrophysiology
Catheters
Product Reference Code No. of
Electrodes
Electrode
Spacing
(mm)
Distal Type Working
Length (cm) French Size
SS1 - Q0U - 04P6222 4 2-2-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - Q0U - 04P6252 4 2-5-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - Q0U - 04P6282 4 2-8-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - Q0U - 04P6555 4 5-5-5 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - Q0U - 04P62102 4 2-10-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - Q0U - 04P6101010 4 10-10-10 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - Q0U - 06P6222 6 2-2-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - Q0U - 06P6252 6 2-5-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - Q0U - 06P6282 6 2-8-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - Q0U - 06P6555 6 5-5-5 Passive 115 6F

SS1 - R0U - 10A62102 10 2-10-2 Active 115 6F
SS1 - R0U - 10A6101010 10 10-10-10 Active 115 6F
Ordering Information
R
Curve
Compatible with
X-D10 Extension
Cable
Active Tip R curve Catheters
Passive Tip R curve Catheters
31
Passive Tip R curve Catheters
Steerable Electrophysiology
Catheters
Product Reference Code No. of
Electrodes
Electrode
Spacing
(mm)
Distal Type Working
Length (cm) French Size
SS1 - R0U - 04P6222 4 2-2-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - R0U - 04P6252 4 2-5-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - R0U - 04P6282 4 2-8-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - R0U - 04P6555 4 5-5-5 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - R0U - 04P62102 4 2-10-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - R0U - 04P6101010 4 10-10-10 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - R0U - 06P6222 6 2-2-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - R0U - 06P6252 6 2-5-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - R0U - 06P6282 6 2-8-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - R0U - 06P6555 6 5-5-5 Passive 115 6F

SS1 - Q2U - 10A62102 10 2-10-2 Active 115 6F
SS1 - Q2U - 10A6101010 10 10-10-10 Active 115 6F
Ordering Information
Q
Curve
Compatible with
X-D10 Extension
Cable
Active Tip Q curve Catheters
Passive Tip Q curve Catheters
33
Passive Tip Q curve Catheters
Steerable Electrophysiology
Catheters
Product Reference Code No. of
Electrodes
Electrode
Spacing
(mm)
Distal Type Working
Length (cm) French Size
SS1 - Q2U - 04P6222 4 2-2-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - Q2U - 04P6252 4 2-5-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - Q2U - 04P6282 4 2-8-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - Q2U - 04P6555 4 5-5-5 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - Q2U - 04P62102 4 2-10-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - Q2U - 04P6101010 4 10-10-10 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - Q2U - 06P6222 6 2-2-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - Q2U - 06P6252 6 2-5-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - Q2U - 06P6282 6 2-8-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - Q2U - 06P6555 6 5-5-5 Passive 115 6F

SS1 - R2U - 10A62102 10 2-10-2 Active 115 6F
SS1 - R2U - 10A6101010 10 10-10-10 Active 115 6F
Ordering Information
R
Curve
Compatible with
X-D10 Extension
Cable
Active Tip R curve Catheters
Passive Tip R curve Catheters
35
Passive Tip R curve Catheters
Steerable Electrophysiology
Catheters
Product Reference Code No. of
Electrodes
Electrode
Spacing
(mm)
Distal Type Working
Length (cm) French Size
SS1 - R2U - 04P6222 4 2-2-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - R2U - 04P6252 4 2-5-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - R2U - 04P6282 4 2-8-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - R2U - 04P6555 4 5-5-5 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - R2U - 04P62102 4 2-10-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - R2U - 04P6101010 4 10-10-10 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - R2U - 06P6222 6 2-2-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - R2U - 06P6252 6 2-5-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - R2U - 06P6282 6 2-8-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - R2U - 06P6555 6 5-5-5 Passive 115 6F

SS1 - R2U - 10P62102 10 2-10-2 Passive 115 6F
SS1 - R2U - 10P6101010 10 10-10-10 Passive 115 6F
Ordering Information
R
Curve
Compatible with
X-D10 Extension
Cable
P Curve Catheters
36
P Curve Catheters
Steerable Electrophysiology
Catheters
Product Reference Code No. of
Electrodes
Electrode
Spacing
(mm)
Distal Type Working
Length (cm) French Size
SS2 - P0U - 20A6242 20 2-4-2 Active 115 6F
SS2 - P0U - 20A6282 20 2-8-2 Active 115 6F
SS2 - P0U - 20A62102 20 2-10-2 Active 115 6F
SS2 - P0U - 20A62122 20 2-12-2 Active 115 6F
SS2 - P0U - 20A62132 20 2-13-2 Active 115 6F
SS2 - P0U - 20P6242 20 2-4-2 Passive 115 6F
SS2 - P0U - 20P6282 20 2-8-2 Passive 115 6F
SS2 - P0U - 20P62102 20 2-10-2 Passive 115 6F
SS2 - P0U - 20P62122 20 2-12-2 Passive 115 6F
SS2 - P0U - 20P62132 20 2-13-2 Passive 115 6F
SS2 - P0U - 20P620282 20 20-2-8-2 Passive 115 6F
Ordering Information
P
Curve
Compatible with
X-D20 Extension
Cable
P Curve Catheters
Q Curve Catheters
37
Q Curve Catheters
Steerable Electrophysiology
Catheters
Product Reference Code No. of
Electrodes
Electrode
Spacing
(mm)
Distal Type Working
Length (cm) French Size
SS2 - Q0U - 20A6242 20 2-4-2 Active 115 6F
SS2 - Q0U - 20A6282 20 2-8-2 Active 115 6F
SS2 - Q0U - 20A62102 20 2-10-2 Active 115 6F
SS2 - Q0U - 20A62122 20 2-12-2 Active 115 6F
SS2 - Q0U - 20A62132 20 2-13-2 Active 115 6F
SS2 - Q0U - 20P6242 20 2-4-2 Passive 115 6F
SS2 - Q0U - 20P6282 20 2-8-2 Passive 115 6F
SS2 - Q0U - 20P62102 20 2-10-2 Passive 115 6F
SS2 - Q0U - 20P62122 20 2-12-2 Passive 115 6F
SS2 - Q0U - 20P62132 20 2-13-2 Passive 115 6F
SS2 - Q0U - 20P620282 20 20-2-8-2 Passive 115 6F
Ordering Information
Q
Curve
Compatible with
X-D20 Extension
Cable
R Curve Catheters
38
R Curve Catheters
Steerable Electrophysiology
Catheters
Product Reference Code No. of
Electrodes
Electrode
Spacing
(mm)
Distal Type Working
Length (cm) French Size
SS2 - R0U - 20A6242 20 2-4-2 Active 115 6F
SS2 - R0U - 20A6282 20 2-8-2 Active 115 6F
SS2 - R0U - 20A62102 20 2-10-2 Active 115 6F
SS2 - R0U - 20A62122 20 2-12-2 Active 115 6F
SS2 - R0U - 20A62132 20 2-13-2 Active 115 6F
SS2 - R0U - 20P6242 20 2-4-2 Passive 115 6F
SS2 - R0U - 20P6282 20 2-8-2 Passive 115 6F
SS2 - R0U - 20P62102 20 2-10-2 Passive 115 6F
SS2 - R0U - 20P62122 20 2-12-2 Passive 115 6F
SS2 - R0U - 20P62132 20 2-13-2 Passive 115 6F
SS2 - R0U - 20P620282 20 20-2-8-2 Passive 115 6F
Ordering Information
R
Curve
Compatible with

MS1 - D0U - 10P62102 10 2-10-2 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - D0U - 10P6101010 10 10-10-10 Passive 115 6F
Ordering Information
D
Curve
Compatible with
X-D10 Extension
Cable
F Curve Catheters
41
F Curve Catheters
Steerable Electrophysiology
Catheters With Reuse Functionality
Product Reference Code No. of
Electrodes
Electrode
Spacing
(mm)
Distal Type Working
Length (cm) French Size
MS1 - F0U - 04P6222 4 2-2-2 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - F0U - 04P6252 4 2-5-2 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - F0U - 04P6555 4 5-5-5 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - F0U - 04P6282 4 2-8-2 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - F0U - 04P62102 4 2-10-2 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - F0U - 04P6101010 4 10-10-10 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - F0U - 06P6222 6 2-2-2 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - F0U - 06P6252 6 2-5-2 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - F0U - 06P6555 6 5-5-5 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - F0U - 06P6282 6 2-8-2 Passive 115 6F

MS1 - F0U - 10P62102 10 2-10-2 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - F0U - 10P6101010 10 10-10-10 Passive 115 6F
Ordering Information
F
Curve
Compatible with
X-D10 Extension
Cable
G Curve Catheters
42
G Curve Catheters
Steerable Electrophysiology
Catheters With Reuse Functionality
Product Reference Code No. of
Electrodes
Electrode
Spacing
(mm)
Distal Type Working
Length (cm) French Size
MS1 - G0U - 04P6222 4 2-2-2 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - G0U - 04P6252 4 2-5-2 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - G0U - 04P6555 4 5-5-5 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - G0U - 04P6282 4 2-8-2 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - G0U - 04P62102 4 2-10-2 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - G0U - 04P6101010 4 10-10-10 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - G0U - 06P6222 6 2-2-2 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - G0U - 06P6252 6 2-5-2 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - G0U - 06P6555 6 5-5-5 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - G0U - 06P6282 6 2-8-2 Passive 115 6F

MS1 - G0U - 10P62102 10 2-10-2 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - G0U - 10P6101010 10 10-10-10 Passive 115 6F
Ordering Information
G
Curve
Compatible with
X-D10 Extension
Cable
J Curve Catheters
43
J Curve Catheters
Steerable Electrophysiology
Catheters With Reuse Functionality
Product Reference Code No. of
Electrodes
Electrode
Spacing
(mm)
Distal Type Working
Length (cm) French Size
MS1 - J0U - 04P6222 4 2-2-2 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - J0U - 04P6252 4 2-5-2 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - J0U - 04P6555 4 5-5-5 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - J0U - 04P6282 4 2-8-2 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - J0U - 04P62102 4 2-10-2 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - J0U - 04P6101010 4 10-10-10 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - J0U - 06P6222 6 2-2-2 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - J0U - 06P6252 6 2-5-2 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - J0U - 06P6555 6 5-5-5 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - J0U - 06P6282 6 2-8-2 Passive 115 6F

MS1 - J0U - 10P62102 10 2-10-2 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - J0U - 10P6101010 10 10-10-10 Passive 115 6F
Ordering Information
J
Curve
Compatible with
X-D10 Extension
Cable
P Curve Catheters
44
P Curve Catheters
Steerable Electrophysiology
Catheters With Reuse Functionality
Product Reference Code No. of
Electrodes
Electrode
Spacing
(mm)
Distal Type Working
Length (cm)
French
Size
MS1 - P0U - 04P6222 4 2-2-2 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - P0U - 04P6252 4 2-5-2 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - P0U - 04P6555 4 5-5-5 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - P0U - 04P6282 4 2-8-2 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - P0U - 04P62102 4 2-10-2 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - P0U - 04P6101010 4 10-10-10 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - P0U - 06P6222 6 2-2-2 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - P0U - 06P6252 6 2-5-2 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - P0U - 06P6555 6 5-5-5 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - P0U - 06P6282 6 2-8-2 Passive 115 6F

MS1 - P0U - 10P62102 10 2-10-2 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - P0U - 10P6101010 10 10-10-10 Passive 115 6F
Ordering Information
P
Curve
Compatible with
X-D10 Extension
Cable
R Curve Catheters
45
R Curve Catheters
Steerable Electrophysiology
Catheters With Reuse Functionality
Product Reference Code No. of
Electrodes
Electrode
Spacing
(mm)
Distal Type Working
Length (cm)
French
Size
MS1 - R0U - 04P6222 4 2-2-2 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - R0U - 04P6252 4 2-5-2 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - R0U - 04P6555 4 5-5-5 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - R0U - 04P6282 4 2-8-2 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - R0U - 04P62102 4 2-10-2 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - R0U - 04P6101010 4 10-10-10 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - R0U - 06P6222 6 2-2-2 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - R0U - 06P6252 6 2-5-2 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - R0U - 06P6555 6 5-5-5 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - R0U - 06P6282 6 2-8-2 Passive 115 6F

MS1 - R0U - 10P62102 10 2-10-2 Passive 115 6F
MS1 - R0U - 10P6101010 10 10-10-10 Passive 115 6F
Ordering Information
R
Curve
Compatible with
X-D10 Extension
Cable
P Curve Catheters
46
P Curve Catheters
Steerable Electrophysiology
Catheters With Reuse Functionality
Product Reference Code No. of
Electrodes
Electrode
Spacing
(mm)
Distal Type Working
Length (cm)
French
Size
MS2 - P0U - 20A6242 20 2-4-2 Active 115 6F
MS2 - P0U - 20A6282 20 2-8-2 Active 115 6F
MS2 - P0U - 20A62102 20 2-10-2 Active 115 6F
MS2 - P0U - 20A62122 20 2-12-2 Active 115 6F
MS2 - P0U - 20A62132 20 2-13-2 Active 115 6F
MS2 - P0U - 20P6242 20 2-4-2 Passive 115 6F
MS2 - P0U - 20P6282 20 2-8-2 Passive 115 6F
MS2 - P0U - 20P62102 20 2-10-2 Passive 115 6F
MS2 - P0U - 20P62122 20 2-12-2 Passive 115 6F
MS2 - P0U - 20P62132 20 2-13-2 Passive 115 6F
MS2 - P0U - 20P620282 20 20-2-8-2 Passive 115 6F
Ordering Information
P
Curve
Compatible with
X-D20 Extension
Cable
Q Curve Catheters
47
Q Curve Catheters
Steerable Electrophysiology
Catheters With Reuse Functionality
Ordering Information
Product Reference Code No. of
Electrodes
Electrode
Spacing
(mm)
Distal Type Working
Length (cm)
French
Size
MS2 - Q0U - 20A6242 20 2-4-2 Active 115 6F
MS2 - Q0U - 20A6282 20 2-8-2 Active 115 6F
MS2 - Q0U - 20A62102 20 2-10-2 Active 115 6F
MS2 - Q0U - 20A62122 20 2-12-2 Active 115 6F
MS2 - Q0U - 20A62132 20 2-13-2 Active 115 6F
MS2 - Q0U - 20P6242 20 2-4-2 Passive 115 6F
MS2 - Q0U - 20P6282 20 2-8-2 Passive 115 6F
MS2 - Q0U - 20P62102 20 2-10-2 Passive 115 6F
MS2 - Q0U - 20P62122 20 2-12-2 Passive 115 6F
MS2 - Q0U - 20P62132 20 2-13-2 Passive 115 6F
MS2 - Q0U - 20P620282 20 20-2-8-2 Passive 115 6F
Q
Curve
Compatible with
X-D20 Extension

MS2 - R0U - 20P62132 20 2-13-2 Passive 115 6F
MS2 - R0U - 20P620282 20 20-2-8-2 Passive 115 6F
Ordering Information
R
Curve
Compatible with
X-D20 Extension
Cable
Sheaths are compatible with MS1 Catheters
Disposable Sheaths for Catheters with
Reuse Functionality
49
Sheaths are compatible with MS1 Catheters
Disposable Sheaths for Steerable
Catheters With Reuse Functionality
Sheath Reference Code No. of
Electrodes
Electrode
Spacing
(mm)
Distal Type Working
Length (cm) French Size
04P6222 4 2-2-2 Passive 115 6F
04P6252 4 2-5-2 Passive 115 6F
04P6555 4 5-5-5 Passive 115 6F
04P6282 4 2-8-2 Passive 115 6F
04P62102 4 2-10-2 Passive 115 6F
04P6101010 4 10-10-10 Passive 115 6F
06P6222 6 2-2-2 Passive 115 6F
06P6252 6 2-5-2 Passive 115 6F
06P6555 6 5-5-5 Passive 115 6F
06P6282 6 2-8-2 Passive 115 6F

10P62102 10 2-10-2 Passive 115 6F
10P6101010 10 10-10-10 Passive 115 6F
Ordering Information
MS2
Catheter
Compatable
Sheaths are compatible with MS2 Catheters
Sheath Reference Code No. of
Electrodes
Electrode
Spacing
(mm)
Distal Type Working
Length (cm)
French
Size
20A6242 20 2-4-2 Active 115 6F
20A6282 20 2-8-2 Active 115 6F
20A62102 20 2-10-2 Active 115 6F
20A62122 20 2-12-2 Active 115 6F
20A62132 20 2-13-2 Active 115 6F
20P6242 20 2-4-2 Passive 115 6F
20P6282 20 2-8-2 Passive 115 6F
20P62102 20 2-10-2 Passive 115 6F
20P62122 20 2-12-2 Passive 115 6F
20P62132 20 2-13-2 Passive 115 6F
20P620282 20 20-2-8-2 Passive 115 6F
Ordering Information
50
Sheaths are compatible with MS2 Catheters
Disposable Sheaths for Steerable

SC1 - D20U - 10P7666 D 20 10 6-6-6 7F
SC1 - D25U - 10P7888 D 25  10 8-8-8 7F
Ordering Information
B&D
Curves
Compatible with
X-D10 Extension
Cable
53
All loop catheters have a passive tip
Loop Steerable
Electrophysiology Catheter
Reference Code Curve Type Loop Size
(mm) Electrodes Electrode
Spacing Shaft Size
SC2 - B2515U - 20P7262 B 25-15 20 2-6-2 7F
SC2 - B15U - 14P7333 B 15 14 3-3-3 7F
SC2 - B20U - 14P7444 B 20 14 4-4-4 7F
SC2 - B30U - 14P7777 B 30 14 7-7-7 7F
SC2 - B15U - 20P7232 B 15 20 2-3-2 7F
SC2 - B20U - 20P7242 B 20 20 2-4-2 7F
SC2 - B25U - 20P7262 B 25 20 2-6-2 7F
SC2 - B30U - 20P7272 B 30 20 2-7-2 7F
SC2 - D15U - 14P7333 D 15 14 3-3-3 7F
SC2 - D20U - 14P7444 D 20 14 4-4-4 7F
SC2 - D30U - 14P7777 D 30 14 7-7-7 7F
SC2 - D15U - 20P7232 D 15 20 2-3-2 7F